EINDUITSLAG RONDE VAN MOL 2010

RIT4
plaats nr

1 360
2 273
3 216
4 302
5 281
6 428
7 316
8 217
9 497
10 214
11 215
12 280
13 399
14 505
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 462
2 359
3 219
4 278
5 406
6 276
7 371
8 450
9 447
10 476
11 404
12 481
13 402
14 453
15 318
16 452
17 354
18 275
19 463
20 375
21 218
22 401
23 403
24 448
25 485
26 220
27 398
28 449
29 421

30 221

MEISJES 2004

naam

VANDAEL ISALIE
ROELANDTS LUNA
SEYNHAEVE ROOS
GEBOERS HANNE (05)
CASTEELS INEZ
PEETERS NETTE
DILLEN LIEN

PAEPEN LIEN

VAN HEUCKELOM
VANHOOF BIRTE
VERAGHTERT LUKA
VANDENBERGH MARIE
GEBOERS JHUANA
SCHOOF S

JONGENS 2004

naam

VAN LIMBERGEN WANNES
LOOS LARS

DUPRE FINN
SCHOOFS STAF
MERTENS JORRE

VAN DEYNZE LOU
SCHEUNDERS JOCHE
THOREZ JASPER
THOREZ SEPPE
HANNES VICTOR
KNAEPS LOWIE
BOGAERTS DAAN
MAAT ALEXANDER
JORIS SEM

STEVENS JOREN
VANHOOF LARS
VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
VAN DEN BROEK XANDO
BASRIAENS SEPPE
NOELS BRAM

CLAES THOMAS
SCHEELEN CASPER
VAN HERCK WANNES
VAN CLEMEN WOUT
VERAHTEN SEPPE
PEETERS RODERICK
XHENSEVAL FELIX
VANDENDIJCK RUNE
VAN DEN STEEN DENNIS
CLAESSENS ROBBE

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 360 VANDAEL ISALIE

2 273 ROELANDTS LUNA

3 216 SEYNHAEVE ROOS

4 217 PAEPEN LIEN

5 302 GEBOERS HANNE (05)
6 281 CASTEELS INEZ

7 428 PEETERS NETTE

8 316 DILLEN LIEN

9 215 VERAGHTERT LUKA
10 214 VANHOOF BIRTE

11 280 VANDENBERGH MARIE
12 487 COOYMANS KATOO

13 317 VANWESENBEECK YANIEK
14 400 JORIS EMMA

15 497 VAN HEUCKELOM

16 470 DIERCKX FLORE

17 399 GEBOERS JHUANA

18 434 BROECKX HANNE

19 505 SCHOOFS S
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 462 VAN LIMBERGEN WANNES
2 278 SCHOOFS STAF

3 219 DUPRE FINN

4 359 LOOS LARS

5 406 MERTENS JORRE

6 447 THOREZ SEPPE

7 476 HANNES VICTOR

8 371 SCHEUNDERS JOCHE
9 318 STEVENS JOREN

10 404 KNAEPS LOWIE

11 453 JORIS SEM

12 402 MAAT ALEXANDER

13 450 THOREZ JASPER

14 481 BOGAERTS DAAN

15 354 VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
16 401 SCHEELEN CASPER
17 276 VAN DEYNZE LOU

18 398 XHENSEVAL FELIX

19 403 VAN HERCK WANNES
20 220 PEETERS RODERICK
21 463 BASRIAENS SEPPE

22 218 CLAES THOMAS

23 375 NOELS BRAM

24 452 VANHOOF LARS

25 449 VANDENDIJCK RUNE
26 275 VAN DEN BROEK XANDO
27 421 VAN DEN STEEN DENNIS
28 221 CLAESSENS ROBBE
29 448 VAN CLEMEN WOUT
30 485 VERAHTEN SEPPE

punten
153
146
145
136
134
127
126
125
123
113
110
93
89
82
79
76
72
40
37

punten
153
143
142
142
140
128
126
124
121
118
113
112
110
107
98
94
93
88
88
85
83
82
79
79
74
73
72
69
66
63



31 277
32 510
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 323
2 322
3 222
4 393
5 272
6 324
7 390
8 445
9 284
10 374
11 307
12 469
13 310
14 394
15 224
16 225
17 433
18 443
19 309
20 424
21 442
22 321
23 320
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 308
2 233
3 274
4 444
5 325
6 227
7 229
8 230
9 391

JANSSENS TIJL
CEUNEN Z

MEISJES 2003

naam

CLAES NOOR
LOMMELEN LINE
HUYSMANS CORALIE
HUYSMANS RIEN
DONCKERS FLOOR
DECKEX LENE
ROEYMANS KATO
THIJS LENE
VANHOOF FEE
SCHOONIS ASHLEY
VAN OUYTSEL
DIERCKX LENA

SELS CARO
SCHELLEKENS FEMKE
VINKEN NONA
VINKEN LORE
BOERS YANA

RUTS LAURA

SELS LUNA

GUNAI ERISE
MEEUS PERLA
VANDENWEYER CARO
DE BOECK MIRTE

JONGENS 2003

naam

VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
VAN BAELEN WARD
CAERS RAF
VERHAEGEN JEF
DAUSY JARNE

VAN DE POEL SIEMEN
VANHOOF BRENT
VANHOOF NEEL
XHANSEVAL FLORIS

20
19

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

31 279 MENZ THIBEAU

32 422 ELVAN MELIH

33 488 ARDA GUNES

34 405 BULTERIJS MICHAEL
35 456 KUSSE BOB

36 356 SMETS SEPPE

37 277 JANSSENS TIJL

38 272 DONCKERS FLOOR
39 510 CEUNENZ

40 477 HOREMANS SEPPE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 323 CLAES NOOR

2 322 LOMMELEN LINE

3 222 HUYSMANS CORALIE
4 390 ROEYMANS KATO

5 393 HUYSMANS RIEN

6 284 VANHOOF FEE

7 324 DECKEX LENE

8 445 THIJS LENE

9 307 VAN OUYTSEL

10 374 SCHOONIS ASHLEY
11 394 SCHELLEKENS FEMKE
12 310 SELS CARO

13 224 VINKEN NONA

14 469 DIERCKX LENA

15 225 VINKEN LORE

16 494 LIEVENS LOTTE

17 272 DONCKERS FLOOR
18 443 RUTS LAURA

19 442 MEEUS PERLA

20 366 VANDEGAER KATO
21 482 HAMILTON KALINY
22 309 SELSLUNA

23 433 BOERS YANA

24 446 GEYSEN LUCA

25 424 GUNAI ERISE

26 495 DRIJBOOMS HANNE
27 320 DE BOECK MIRTE

28 321  VANDENWEYER CARO
29 223 VAN BAELEN IMKE

30 226 MICHIELS FIE

31 326 VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 233 VAN BAELEN WARD
2 308 VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
3 274 CAERS RAF

4 444 VERHAEGEN JEF

5 227 VAN DE POEL SIEMEN
6 391  XHANSEVAL FLORIS
7 229 VANHOOF BRENT

8 230 VANHOOF NEEL

9 353 HOOYBERGHS JOCHEN

50
43
37
36
26
26
20
20
19
17

punten
149
148
145
135
134
126
124
122
116
115
104
101
99
99
97
90
88
88
87
84
84
83
83
83
77
76
74
72
55
36
35

punten
151
146
144
143
133
131
129
128
126



10 327
11 369
12 353
13 232
14 326
15 376
16 426
17 427
18 283
19 392
20 234
21 282
22 465
23 231
24 425
25 389
26 502
27 506
28 507
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 415
2 241
3 478
4 289
5 240
6 328
7 329
8 243
9 239
10 303
11 441
12 418
13 242
14 500
15 504
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 314
2 332
3 331
4 334
5 373
6 287
7 468
8 271
9 288
10 364

VAN DER VEKEN SENNE
BEGARD JURRE
HOOYBERGHS JOCHEN
GEENEN YANNE-ZIAS
VERSTAPPEN ROBE
MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
MERMANS EMIEL

UNLU BERAT

NUYTS JULLE

PAEPEN XANDER
SCHEPENS TUUR
VANDENBERGH EMILE
VAN HEUCKELOM JENTHE
COOLS NOAH
REYNDERS XANDER
PLESSERS JARRE
MAES Q

OOMS P

GILS K

MEISJES 2002

naam

HOEBEN LOTTE

VAN ELSEN LAURA
NEIRINCKX ANNE-SOPHIE
VANDESANDE MARIE
VAN BOXLAER AMBER
VAN HOOF KATO
CAEYERS MARIE
WELLENS KHENA

VAN HOREBEEK LISE
PIRLOT LAURE
CETINTAS DILSAH
GOKSU FEYZA
VANAKEN ELINE

BYL S.

SCHOOFS J

JONGENS 2002
naam

HOREMANS SEPPE
VERKOYEN SENNE
STEVENS LENNERT
VEREECKEN NIEL
VANHOOF LARS
CASTEELS VINCENT
JANSSENS DIEMAS
HERMANS STEF
WILLEMS ORRY
VANDEWEYER MILAU

41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441

10 327 VAN DER VEKEN SENNE
11 369 BEGARD JURRE

12 376 MOLENBERGHS MARIJN
13 427 UNLU BERAT

14 232 GEENEN YANNE-ZIAS
15 326 VERSTAPPEN ROBE
16 283 NUYTS JULLE

17 392 PAEPEN XANDER

18 325 DAUSY JARNE

19 426 MERMANS EMIEL

20 465 VAN HEUCKELOM JENTHE
21 234 SCHEPENS TUUR

22 425 REYNDERS XANDER
23 282 VANDENBERGH EMILE
24 231 COOLS NOAH

25 389 PLESSERS JARRE

26 228 VERVOORT KOBE

27 502 MAESQ

28 506 OOMSP

29 507 GILSK
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 415 HOEBEN LOTTE

2 478 NEIRINCKX ANNE-SOPHIE
3 241 VAN ELSEN LAURA

4 289 VANDESANDE MARIE
5 329 CAEYERS MARIE

6 239 VAN HOREBEEK LISE
7 328 VAN HOOF KATO

8 240 VAN BOXLAER AMBER
9 243 WELLENS KHENA

10 303 PIRLOT LAURE

11 418 GOKSU FEYZA

12 441 CETINTAS DILSAH

13 242 VANAKEN ELINE

14 484 VOS ANNA-LOU

15 395 JORIS HANNEKE

16 440 VAN CLEMEN KATO

17 500 BYLS.

18 504 SCHOOFSJ

19 417 PEETERS NAOMI
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 332 VERKOYEN SENNE

2 334 VEREECKEN NIEL

3 331 STEVENS LENNERT

4 373 VANHOOF LARS

5 287 CASTEELS VINCENT

6 288 WILLEMS ORRY

7 271  HERMANS STEF

8 364 VANDEWEYER MILAU
9 454 GEBOERS GIEL

10 330 FAKO wWOUT

123
120
111
108
107
106
99
98
92
92
92
91
89
84
80
80
75
25
24
23

punten
151
148
142
139
137
135
134
130
127
125
119
118
113
74
73
69
37
36
35

punten
149
146
145
137
134
134
133
127
117
114



11 491
12 358
13 357
14 330
15 238
16 454
17 499
18 236
19 333
20 285
21 396
22 286
23 397
24 355
25 490
26 464
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 410
2 429
3 339
4 378
5 304
6 381
7 336
8 492
9 248
10 305
11 338
12 335
13 306
14 409
15 245
16 247
17 340
18 249
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 380
2 480
3 362
4 437
5 455
6 291
7 438

HOEYBERGHS LENNERT
VAN DAEL MARNIX
VANHOOF SEPPE
FAKO WOUT
VERHEYDEN JEROEN
GEBOERS GIEL

DE RAEDT JORDY
GEUENS JONATHAN
VEREECKEN PEPIIN
JANSSENS SEB
SMOLDERS WIETER
KEERSMAEKERS TOM
NIJS MERTEN

CAERS THIBO

HUS JENS

VANHOOF STAN

MEISJES 2001
naam

HUYSMANS SOFIE
VANHOOF YANNA
SEGERS HAN
GOOSSENS ZOE
VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
ROEYMANS LOEKA
VAN BAELEN IRE
WOUTERS LOEKA
WELLENS LOAN
MERMANS MANO
BASTIAENS ELIEN
FAKO ELENA
MERMANS LOENA
?

GROBBEN LAIS
CLAESSENS DINA
DE BOECK HANNE
SCHEPENS NOOR

JONGENS 2001

naam

HEYLEN WOUT

NUYTS MIKE

VAN HOOF ROBBE
EYCKMANS VINCENT
VANWESEMAEL RUBEN
DAMMEN THOMAS
VERWIMP SENNE

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
38
37
37
36
35
34
33

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44

11 285 JANSSENS SEB

12 491 HOEYBERGHS LENNERT
13 358 VAN DAEL MARNIX

14 396 SMOLDERS WIETER
15 333 VEREECKEN PEPIJN
16 238 VERHEYDEN JEROEN
17 397 NIJS MERTEN

18 357 VANHOOF SEPPE

19 490 HUS JENS

20 286 KEERSMAEKERS TOM
21 355 CAERS THIBO

22 236 GEUENS JONATHAN
23 464 VANHOOF STAN

24 479 SEGERS FERRE

25 351 VAN DEN BRANDE SIEBE
26 314 HOREMANS SEPPE
27 468 JANSSENS DIEMAS
28 499 DE RAEDT JORDY

29 237 TAS WARRE

30 416 ELVAN ONUR
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 410 HUYSMANS SOFIE

2 429 VANHOOF YANNA

3 378 GOOSSENS ZOE

4 339 SEGERS HAN

5 381 ROEYMANS LOEKA

6 492 WOUTERS LOEKA

7 248 WELLENS LOAN

8 247 CLAESSENS DINA

9 338 BASTIAENS ELIEN

10 245 GROBBEN LAIS

11 335 FAKO ELENA

12 340 DE BOECK HANNE

13 249 SCHEPENS NOOR

14 336 VAN BAELEN IRE

15 401 DE BEUCKELEER LIZE
16 246 DEKONINCK LOTTE
17 269 CAERS LAURA

18 493 LEYTEN KATO

19 304 VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
20 439 THIJS KLARA

21 305 MERMANS MANO

22 306 MERMANS LOENA

23 409 ?

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 480 NUYTS MIKE

2 380 HEYLEN WOUT

3 362 VAN HOOF ROBBE

4 437 EYCKMANS VINCENT
5 455 VANWESEMAEL RUBEN
6 291  DAMMEN THOMAS

7 438 VERWIMP SENNE

113
112
111
109
106
105
102
101
96
93
83
63
54
53
51
51
44
34
28
27

punten
153
146
144
142
136
129
125
121
116
113
111
105
99
90
84
81
71
70
46
45
41
37
37

punten
151
149
144
140
136
135
134



8 466
9 361
10 244
11 489
12 457
13 382
14 496
15 370
16 431
17 456
18 432
19 352
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 296
2 413
3 267
4 254
5 256
6 385
7 384
8 467
9 412
10 255
11 414
12 257
RIT 4
plaats nr

1 311
2 292
3 345
4 458
5 293
6 459
7 266
8 460
9 436
10 407
11 252
12 253
13 365
14 312
15 342
16 377
17 294

BURGEOIS RUBEN
GOOSSENS BREND
COOLS JARNE
HOEYBERGHS SEPPE
BARSFANJ ILIAS

NIJS LENNERT
GEUKENS TISSE
SCHEUNDERS JORDY
WESTHOVENS STEF
KUSSE BOB
MEULEMAN JONAS
BOGAERTS NATHAN

MEISJES 2000
naam

BAATS HANNE
HOEBEN ELINE
PIERLE LIZA
GEUDENS BRITT
GROBBEN MARIE
GEBOERS FRAN
LOOMANS AMBER
JANSSENS ZITA
GUNA AIUFER
MICHIELS FRIEDL
LUYPAERTS MARIE
SCHEPENS KAAT

JONGENS 2000
naam

LEYSEN FLORAN
DAMMEN DRIES
DECKX LUCAS
NUYTS JENS
ARIKAN SEFA
VANWESEMAEL PIETER
DONCKERS KOBE
ELSETTGIMI MARCO
SURGENON JENS
VAN HEES ARNOUD
VERBIST RIK
DRIJBOOMS JARNE
BALDEWIJNS LARS
SAVOIR SENNE

DE BIE LAUREN
ONSIA WILL

NUYTS SIEM

43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

8 244 COOLS JARNE

9 466 BURGEOIS RUBEN
10 496 GEUKENS TISSE

11 382 NIJS LENNERT

12 489 HOEYBERGHS SEPPE
13 361 GOOSSENS BREND
14 431 WESTHOVENS STEF
15 432 MEULEMAN JONAS
16 456 KUSSE BOB

17 352 BOGAERTS NATHAN
18 486 JELTE VAN GENECHTEN
19 290 VANDAMME TOON
20 370 SCHEUNDERS JORDY
21 457 BARSFANJ ILIAS

22 341 CLAES BRAM
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 296 BAATS HANNE

2 267 PIERLE LIZA

3 413 HOEBEN ELINE

4 254 GEUDENS BRITT

5 256 GROBBEN MARIE

6 385 GEBOERS FRAN

7 467 JANSSENS ZITA

8 384 LOOMANS AMBER

9 412 GUNA AIUFER

10 255 MICHIELS FRIEDL

11 414 LUYPAERTS MARIE
12 257 SCHEPENS KAAT

13 483 VOS SEPPELIEN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 311 LEYSEN FLORAN

2 292 DAMMEN DRIES

3 293 ARIKAN SEFA

4 459 VANWESEMAEL PIETER
5 407 VAN HEES ARNOUD
6 460 ELSETTGIMI MARCO
7 436 SURGENON JENS

8 252 VERBIST RIK

9 253 DRIJBOOMS JARNE
10 365 BALDEWIJNS LARS
11 312 SAVOIR SENNE

12 377 ONSIA WILL

13 342 DE BIE LAUREN

14 294 NUYTS SIEM

15 458 NUYTS JENS

16 266 DONCKERS KOBE
17 295 VAN GESTEL WOUT
18 251 VAN WUYTSWINKEL CORNEEL
19 250 VAN HOOLST THIJS
20 345 DECKX LUCAS

120
119
119
117
113
112
105
99
97
93
86
83
75
72
33

punten
153
146
145
141
137
136
131
130
126
121
121
115
79

punten
153
147
141
132
128
128
125
120
116
115
111
106
104
100
95
91
91
89
71
48



X

IT4
plaats nr
1 265
2 435
3 387
4 313
5

6

7

8

423
300
411
299

s

IT4
laats nr
388
298
347
297
461
259
350
349
408
10 386
11 372
12 315
13 260
14 419
15 501
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MEISJES 1999

naam

MEEUS IRIS

EYCKMANS CHARLOTTE
VANBROEKHOVEN LORE
HOREMANS JANA
HOEBEN LAURA
SEGERS CLAUDINE
GEUKENS JORIEN
ARIKAN MERVE

JONGENS 1999

naam

COX BRECHT

VAN HOOF RIK
DEVIJVER KOEN
BAATS BRENT
GEBOERS JEF

VAN HOREBEEK JENS
RUTS EMIEL
GEBOERS ROBBE
DROOGHMANS BRENT
VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE
VANHOOF WARD
SMETS SACHA (98)
VANDEVREE TUUR
MEULEMAN JEROEN
BYL W.

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 265 MEEUS IRIS

2 387 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE
3 435 EYCKMANS CHARLOTTE
4 313 HOREMANS JANA

5 423 HOEBEN LAURA

6 300 SEGERS CLAUDINE

7 411  GEUKENS JORIEN

8 299 ARIKAN MERVE

9 263 VAN CRAENENDONCK MIET
10 264 VANLOMMEL VALERIE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 388 COXBRECHT

2 298 VAN HOOF RIK

3 297 BAATS BRENT

4 461 GEBOERS JEF

5 259 VAN HOREBEEK JENS

6 408 DROOGHMANS BRENT
7 386 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE
8 372 VANHOOF WARD

9 260 VANDEVREE TUUR

10 315 SMETS SACHA (98)

11 419 MEULEMAN JEROEN

12 261 TEUNKENS BEN

13 367 SNEPPE TIMOTHY

14 347 DEVIJVER KOEN

15 350 RUTS EMIEL

16 258 OUDERITS SANDER

17 349 GEBOERS ROBBE

18 501 BYLW

punten
153
146
144
141
139
135
130
127
44
44

punten
153
147
143
140
137
132
128
126
119
117
112
83
78
48
44
43
43
36



